


WELCOME
Thank you for taking a moment to learn more about 
Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC 
 
We’re proud to support the Plumbing and HVAC 
industries with high-quality stamped metal parts. 
With over 20 years in plumbing and more than 
a decade in solar, we’ve built our reputation on 
reliability, precision, and service. 
 
At Dundee, we’re more than a manufacturer—we’re 
a “Can-Do Company.” That means competitive 
pricing, on-time delivery, and a commitment to 
customer satisfaction in everything we do. 
 
As you explore our catalog, I hope you’ll see the 
care and craftsmanship behind every part. We look 
forward to working with you—and exceeding your 
expectations.
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USA
Made

Multiple
Warehouse
Locations

No 
Hidden 
Costs

Since 2003, Dundee 

Manufacturing has proudly 

operated in Michigan, 

contributing to the legacy of 

American manufacturing. From 

precision stamping to custom 

die creation, we are committed 

to delivering quality parts made 

in the USA.

With three strategically located 

warehouses across the United 

States, Dundee Manufacturing 

delivers quickly and reliably. 

Our distribution network keeps 

your supply chain strong and 

responsive.

We believe in honesty 

and clarity. Our pricing is 

straightforward, with no 

surprise fees or last-minute 

add-ons. What you see is what 

you get—fair, consistent, and 

easy to understand.
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& Contract Custom Manufacturing
Since 2012, Dundee Manufacturing has partnered with manufacturers to support product 

development, engineering, and scalable growth. Our collaboration helped one customer grow into a 

multi-million-dollar company—and over the past decade, we’ve expanded our expertise to serve the 

broader solar industry as a trusted contract manufacturer. 

 

At Dundee, we don’t just build parts—we build relationships. By working closely with our customers, 

we deliver engineered solutions that reduce costs, improve manufacturability, and accelerate time to 

market. 

 

Our in-house capabilities allow us to manage everything from concept to finished product. With full 

control over the design and production process, we offer value-driven solutions such as print reviews, 

redesign suggestions, and optimized manufacturing methods—all without compromising part integrity. 

 

Choose Dundee Manufacturing for responsive support, proven experience, and “can do” results.

ENGINEERED PRODUCTS

In House 
Capabilities & 
Services

Product Design

Product Development & R&D Engineered 

Services

Prototype & Testing (Rapid or Low Volume)

Die Design Capabilities (Solid-works, Auto 

CAD, Logo Press)

Die Build & Assembly

Wire EDM

CNC Machining

3D Printing

Precision Stamping (Servo & Mechanical 

Presses up to 300 ton)

Tube Piercing

Stamping: Line or Progressive Dies to 

accommodate low, medium & high volume 

production runs

We have engineering support from part 

concept to finished product.

Value Added Services
Special Packaging & Private Label

Poly-bagging

UPC Barcoding

In-house Label Design

Laser Cutting and CNC Press Brake

Powder Coating
E-Coating

After Fab Hot Dipped Galvanized

Pre Fab Hot Dipped Galvanized

Copper Plating (pre plate or post plate)

Zinc Plating

Heat Treating 
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01 WE MUST EMBRACE THE 
VALUE OF TEAMWORK

02 WE MUST BUILD AND 
MAINTAIN TRUST WITH 
OUR RELATIONSHIP(S)

03 WE MUST BE ACCOUNTABLE 
FOR OUR RESPONSIBILITIES

04 WE MUST HAVE PRIDE AND 
STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE IN 
OUR WORKMANSHIP

05 WE MUST ENHANCE 
OUR PERSONAL AND 
PROFESSIONAL GROWTH

06 WE MUST HAVE OPEN, 
HONEST & RESPECTFUL 
COMMUNICATIONS

Can-Do Company 
Values

VALUES WE 
LIVE BY

OUR MISSION
Dundee Manufacturing Company builds on 

tradition through continual growth and innovation

to produce engineered products, with an emphasis 

on the plumbing and solar markets. 

Dundee Manufacturing’s success is defined by the 

ideal employee and the positive relationships built 

with customers and suppliers. Focusing on exceeding 

customer expectations with on-time shipments, 

quality product, competitive pricing, 

and product availability. 

“Creating a dynamic 
culture to achieve 

and maintain 
exceptional customer 

satisfaction.”
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PLUMBERS TAPE
Galvanized Steel

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per 
CTN

CTN 
Weight

      IBI-28 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Individually Poly-bagged Coils 28 24 13 lbs

      28P10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 28 50 27 lbs

      28P10-10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 28 10 5 lbs

      28P25 3/4” x 25’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 28 10 14 lbs

      28P50 3/4” x 50’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 28 10 27 lbs

      28P100 3/4” x 100’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 28 10 50 lbs

      IBI-24 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Individually Poly-bagged Coils 24 24 17 lbs

      24P10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 24 50 35 lbs

      24P10-10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 24 10 6 lbs

      24P25 3/4” x 25’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 18 lbs

      24P50 3/4” x 50’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 35 lbs

      24P100 3/4” x 100’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 24 6 42 lbs

      IBI-22 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Individually Poly-bagged Coils 22 24 25 lbs

      22P10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 22 50 44 lbs

      22P10-10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 22 10 9 lbs

      22P25 3/4” x 25’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 22 10 22 lbs

      22P50 3/4” x 50’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 22 10 44 lbs

      22P100 3/4” x 100’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 22 5 44 lbs

      IBI-20 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Individually Poly-bagged Coils 20 24 25 lbs

      20P10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 20 50 51 lbs

      20P10-10 3/4” x 10’ Galvanized Steel Bulk Packed Coils 20 10 8 lbs

      20P25 3/4” x 25’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 26 lbs

      20P50 3/4” x 50’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 51 lbs

      20P100 3/4” x 100’ Galvanized Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 5 51 lbs

Pre-Punched Holes
No need to drill! The tape comes with holes already punched, 
making installation fast and easy.

Two Hole Sizes
Designed for flexibility, the tape includes both 5/32-inch nail 
holes and 1/4-inch bolt holes to fit a variety of fasteners.

Durable Galvanized Metal
Tough and corrosion-resistant, this metal tape is made to last 
even in harsh conditions.

Packages per skid can be modified based on order quantity to 
meet your project or inventory needs.
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      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      20S10 3/4” x 10’ Plain Steel Bulk Packed Coils 20 50 51 lbs

      20S25 3/4” x 25’ Plain Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 26 lbs

      20S50 3/4” x 50’ Plain Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 51 lbs

      20S100 3/4” x 100’ Plain Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 5 51 lbs

METAL PLUMBERS TAPE
Plain Steel & Stainless Steel

Versatile product used for hanging or securing any type of ductwork, 
tubing or piping. Also available in 316 Stainless  material.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      24SS10-304 3/4” x 10’ Stainless Steel Bulk Packed Coils 24 50 34 lbs

      24SS25-304 3/4” x 25’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 17 lbs

      24SS50-304 3/4” x 50’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 34 lbs

      24SS100-304 3/4” x 100’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 24 6 41 lbs

      22SS10-304 3/4” x 10’ Stainless Steel Bulk Packed Coils 22 50 40 lbs

      22SS25-304 3/4” x 25’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 22 10 20 lbs

      22SS50-304 3/4” x 50’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 22 10 40 lbs

      22SS100-304 3/4” x 100’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 22 5 41 lbs

      20SS10-304 3/4” x 10’ Stainless Steel Bulk Packed Coils 20 50 47 lbs

      20SS25-304 3/4” x 25’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 23 lbs

      20SS50-304 3/4” x 50’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 47 lbs

      20SS100-304 3/4” x 100’ Stainless Steel Individually Boxed Coils 20 5 56 lbs
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      DMC 
      Part No

Description QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PLX-10 3/4” x 10’ Plastic Individually Poly-bagged Coils - Polypropylene 100 16 lbs

      PLX-25 3/4” x 25’ Plastic Individually Poly-bagged Coils - Polypropylene 40 15 lbs

      PLX-50 3/4” x 50’ Plastic Individually Poly-bagged Coils - Polypropylene 20 15 lbs

      PLX-100 3/4” x 100’ Plastic Individually Poly-bagged Coils - Polypropylene 20 29 lbs

PLUMBERS STRAP

Plastic Hanger Strap

Used to reinforce ductwork, tubing and piping. Sold with or without 
holes. No sharp edges.



      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      DH-08 7/8” x 8” Galvanized Duct Hanger 18 100 13 lbs

      DH-09 7/8” x 9” Galvanized Duct Hanger 18 100 15 lbs

      DH-10 7/8” x 10” Galvanized Duct Hanger 18 100 17 lbs

DUCT HANGER

Galvanized
Used to hang Hot Air Supply & Cold Air Returns to framing 
member.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      ICI-24 3/4” x 10’ Copper Coated Individually Poly-bagged Coils 24 24 16 lbs

      24CC10 3/4” x 10’ Copper Coated Bulk Packed Coils 24 50 34 lbs

      24CC25 3/4” x 25’ Copper Coated Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 17 lbs

      24CC50 3/4” x 50’ Copper Coated Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 34 lbs

      24CC100 3/4” x 100’ Copper Coated Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 41 lbs

COPPER PLUMBERS TAPE
Copper Coated 

Versatile product used for hanging or securing Copper Piping 
from walls, floor & framing members.
Eliminates Electrolysis with mixed materials.
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DUCT STRAP
10’ Galvanized Duct Strap

Versatile product used for hanging or securing any type of 
ductwork, tubing or piping. Also available in 304 & 316 Stainless  
material.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      DS-301-10 1” x 10’ Galvanized 30 10 8 lbs

      DS-301.5-10 1-1/2” x 10’ Galvanized 30 10 8 lbs

      DS-261-10 1” x 10’ Galvanized 26 10 7 lbs

      DS-261.5-10 1-1/2” x 10’ Galvanized 26 10 10 lbs

      DS-241-10 1” x 10’ Galvanized 24 10 11 lbs

      DS-241.5-10 1-1/2” x 10’ Galvanized 24 10 16 lbs

      DS-221-10 1” x 10’ Galvanized 22 10 12 lbs

      DS-201-10 1” x 10’ Galvanized 20 10 14 lbs

      DS-201.5-10 1-1/2” x 10’ Galvanized 20 10 21 lbs



DUCT STRAP
100’ Galvanized Duct Strap

Versatile product used for hanging or securing any type of 
ductwork, tubing or piping. 

Also available in 304 & 316 Stainless  material.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY 
per 
CTN

CTN 
Weight

Skid QTY

      DS-301 1” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 30 10 8 lbs 60 CTNS

      DS-301.5 1-1/2” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 30 10 8 lbs 60 CTNS

      DS-302 2” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 30 3 10 lbs 40 CTNS

      DS-261 1” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 26 10 7 lbs 60 CTNS

      DS-261.5 1-1/2” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 26 10 10 lbs 60 CTNS

      DS-262 2” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 26 3 15 lbs 40 CTNS

      DS-241 1” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 11 lbs 60 CTNS

      DS-241.5 1-1/2” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 24 10 16 lbs 60 CTNS

      DS-221 1” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 22 10 12 lbs 40 CTNS

      DS-201 1” x 100’ Individually Boxed Coils 20 10 14 lbs 40 CTNS
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BOCA PLATES

Used for steel stud construction using proper fasteners
Description

MP-5816

BOCA Plates are used to meet the protective requirements of the 

building code. Protective plates are used on the top and bottom of 

the wall to avoid penetration of fasteners into wiring or piping.

      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      MP-5616 5” x 6” - Multi Hole - Galvanized 16 50 26 lbs 175 CTNS

      MP-5816 5” x 8” - 6 Hole - Galvanized 16 25 18 lbs 175 CTNS

BOCA PLATES

Triangle prong allow for easy install

Description

      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      MPT-5816 5” x 8” - 6 HOLE - Self Nailing (Triangle)
Galvanized

16 25 19 lbs 160 CTNS

MPT-5816

BOCA Plates are used to meet the protective requirements of the 

building code. Protective plates are used on the top and bottom of 

the wall to avoid penetration of fasteners into wiring or piping.

BOCA PLATES

Self Nailing feature promises fast and hands-free installation

Description

MPS-5816

BOCA Plates are used to meet the protective requirements of the 

building code. Protective plates are used on the top and bottom 

of the wall to avoid penetration of fasteners into wiring or piping.

     DMC
     Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      MPS-5816 5” x 8” - 6 HOLE - Self Nailing -Galvanized 16 25 19 lbs 160 CTNS
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BOCA PLATES

Available in 16” and 18” to reinforce top plate for covering entire 

stud bay

Description

MP-51816

BOCA Plates are used to meet the protective requirements of the 

building code. Protective plates are used on the top and bottom of 

the wall to avoid penetration of fasteners into wiring or piping.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN 
Weight

      SGI-620 1-1/2” x 6” Interlocking 20 100 31 lbs

      SGI-618 1-1/2” x 6” Interlocking 18 100 24 lbs

      SGI-616 1-1/2” x 6” Interlocking 16 100 20 lbs

      SGOI-6516 6” x 5”  Interlocking Offset Prongs 16 50 26 lbs

STUD GUARDS

Galvanized - Interlocking

Used to provide protection for pipes and wiring from nails 
or screws. 

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN 
Weight

      SGE-1.516 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Galvanized 16 200 8 lbs

      SGE-1.5162H 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Galvanized with 2 Holes 16 200 8 lbs

      SGE-2.75162H 1-1/2” x 2-3/4” Galvanized with 2 Holes 16 200 15 lbs

      SGE-3162H 1-1/2” x 3” Galvanized with 2 Holes 16 100 7 lbs

STUD GUARDS

Extra Small with 2 Holes

Used to provide protection for pipes and wiring from nails 
or screws. 

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      MP-51616 5” x 16” - 8 Holes EA End - Galvanized 16 25 21 lbs 112 CTNS

      MP-51816 5” x 18” - 10 Holes EA End - Galvanized 16 25 23 lbs 112 CTNS
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STUD GUARDS
1-1/2” Galvanized

Used to provide protection from fasteners penetrating into 
pipe and wiring. Offered in end prong and interlocking.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN 
Weight

Skid QTY

      SGE-322 1-1/2” x 3” Galvanized Stud Guard 22 100 4 lbs 200 CTNS

      SGE-522 1-1/2” x 5” Galvanized Stud Guard 22 100 8 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-622 1-1/2” x 6” Galvanized Stud Guard 22 100 9 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-320 1-1/2” x 3” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 100 8 lbs 200 CTNS

      SGE-520 1-1/2” x 5” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 100 9 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-620 1-1/2” x 6” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 100 9 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-920 1-1/2” x 9” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 100 8 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-1220 1-1/2” x 12” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 100 9 lbs 80 CTNS

      SGE-1820 1-1/2” x 18” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 50 14 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-2420 1-1/2” x 24” Galvanized Stud Guard 20 25 13 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-318 1-1/2” x 3” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 100 6 lbs 200 CTNS

      SGE-518 1-1/2” x 5” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 100 11 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-618 1-1/2” x 6” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 100 13 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-918 1-1/2” x 9” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 100 19 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-1218 1-1/2” x 12” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 100 25 lbs 80 CTNS

      SGE-1818 1-1/2” x 18” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 50 19 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-2418 1-1/2” x 24” Galvanized Stud Guard 18 25 13 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-316 1-1/2” x 3” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 7 lbs 200 CTNS

      SGE-516 1-1/2” x 5” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 14 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-616 1-1/2” x 6” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 16 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-816 1-1/2” x 8” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 50 11 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-916 1-1/2” x 9” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 25 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-1216 1-1/2” x 12” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 34 lbs 80 CTNS

      SGE-1816 1-1/2” x 18” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 50 25 lbs 128 CTNS

      SGE-2416 1-1/2” x 24” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 25 17 lbs 128 CTNS
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      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN 
Weight

      SGE2-2516 2” x 5” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 17 lbs

      SGE2-2616 2” x 6” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 20 lbs

      SGE3-3316 3” x 3” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 16 lbs

      SGE3-3516 3” x 5” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 24 lbs

      SGE3-3616 3” x 6” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 100 32 lbs

      SGE3-3916 3” x 9” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 25 12 lbs

      SGE3-31216 3” x 12” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 25 16 lbs

      SGE3-32416 3” x 24” Galvanized Stud Guard 16 25 31 lbs

STUD GUARDS
2” & 3” Galvanized Stud Guard

Used to provide protection for pipes and wiring from nails 
or screws. 

STUD GUARDS
Off Set End Prongs

Used to provide protection from fasteners penetrating into 
pipe and wiring. 

      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      SGO-3516 3” x 5” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 50 24 lbs

      SGO-31816 3” x 18” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 25 23 lbs

      SGO-3.5516 3-1/2” x 5” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 50 15 lbs

      SGO-3.5616 3-1/2” x 6” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 25 9 lbs

      SGO-5616 5” x 6” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 50 26 lbs

      SGO-5816 5” x 8” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 25 17 lbs

      SGO-51816 5” x 18” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 15 37 lbs

      SGO-6616 6” x 6” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 25 16 lbs

      SGO-6816 6” x 8” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 25 21 lbs

      SGO-61216 6” x 12” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 25 31 lbs

      SGO-61816 6” x 18” - Off Set Stud Galvanized 16 15 28 lbs
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STUD SHOES
Galvanized

Used to protect piping from fastener penetration. Once stud 

has been notched out, suitable for single, double or triple stud 

applications.

     DMC
     Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      SS-18 Single Stud Shoe Embossed 18 25 16 lbs 80 CTNS

      DS-18 Double Stud Shoe Embossed 18 25 19 lbs 80 CTNS

      TS-18 Triple Stud Shoe Embossed 18 10 9 lbs 80 CTNS

      SS-16 Single Stud Shoe Embossed 16 25 18 lbs 80 CTNS

      SSNE-16 Single Stud Shoe 16 25 13 lbs 80 CTNS

      DS-16 Double Stud Shoe Embossed 16 25 22 lbs 80 CTNS

      TS-16 Triple Stud Shoe Embossed 16 10 10 lbs 84 CTNS
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FHA NAIL PLATES
1-1/2” Galvanized FHA Plate

Used to reinforce floor or ceiling joists that have been cut for 
pipes passing through a stud
Available in 14 & 12 GA upon request.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      PLS-620 1-1/2” x 6” 20 100 11 lbs 150 CTNS

      PLS-920 1-1/2” x 9” 20 50 8 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-318 1-1/2” x 3” 18 100 7 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-618 1-1/2” x 6” 18 100 13 lbs 150 CTNS

      PLS-918 1-1/2” x 9” 18 50 10 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-1218 1-1/2” x 12” 18 50 13 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-1618 1-1/2” x 16” 18 50 17 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-1818 1-1/2” x 18” 18 50 19 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-2418 1-1/2” x 24” 18 50 26 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-316 1-1/2” x 3” 16 100 13 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-616 1-1/2” x 6” 16 50 10 lbs 150 CTNS

      PLS-916 1-1/2” x 9” 16 50 13 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-1216 1-1/2” x 12” 16 50 17 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-1616 1-1/2” x 16” 16 50 19 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-1816 1-1/2” x 18” 16 50 10 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-2416 1-1/2” x 24” 16 50 13 lbs 80 CTNS

When ordering be sure to specify which hole 
pattern you want. Indicate the Part Number 
followed by the Hole Pattern.

*See Hole Patterns Placements on page 22

PLS-31816-604

Part Number Hole Pattern

How to Order Sample
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      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      PLS-3618 3” x 6” 18 50 13 lbs 200 CTNS

      PLS-3918 3” x 9” 18 50 20 lbs 120 CTNS

      PLS-31218 3” x 12” 18 25 13 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-31618 3” x 16” 18 25 17 lbs 90 CTNS

      PLS-31818 3” x 18” 18 25 20 lbs 90 CTNS

      PLS-32418 3” x 24” 18 25 26 lbs 90 CTNS

      PLS-3616 3” x 6” 16 50 16 lbs 140 CTNS

      PLS-3916 3” x 9” 16 50 23 lbs 120 CTNS

      PLS-31216 3” x 12” 16 25 15 lbs 90 CTNS

      PLS-31816 3” x 18” 16 25 21 lbs 90 CTNS

      PLS-32416 3” x 24” 16 25 31 lbs 90 CTNS

      PLS-3.5618 3-1/2” x 6” 18 25 8 lbs 160 CTNS

      PLS-3.5918 3-1/2” x 9” 18 25 14 lbs N/A

      PLS-3.51218 3-1/2” x 12” 18 25 18 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-3.51818 3-1/2” x 18” 18 25 23 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-3.52418 3-1/2” x 24” 18 25 36 lbs N/A

      PLS-3.5616 3-1/2” x 6” 16 25 9 lbs 160 CTNS

      PLS-3.5916 3-1/2” x 9” 16 25 14 lbs N/A

      PLS-3.51216 3-1/2” x 12” 16 25 18 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-3.51816 3-1/2” x 18” 16 25 26 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-3.52416 3-1/2” x 24” 16 25 36 lbs N/A

FHA NAIL PLATES
3” & 3-1/2” Galvanized FHA Plate

Used to reinforce floor or ceiling joists that have been cut for 
pipes passing through a stud

3” are available in 12 GA upon request.
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FHA NAIL PLATES
5” & 6” Galvanized FHA Plate

Used to reinforce floor or ceiling joists that have been cut 
for pipes passing through a stud.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      PLS-5616 5” x 6” 16 25 13 lbs 175 CTNS

      PLS-5816 5” x 8” 16 25 17 lbs 175 CTNS

      PLS-5916 5” x 9” 16 25 19 lbs N/A

      PLS-51216 5” x 12” 16 25 26 lbs 105 CTNS

      PLS-51616 5” x 16” 16 15 35 lbs 112 CTNS

      PLS-51816 5” x 18” 16 15 37 lbs 60 CTNS

      PLS-52416 5” x 24” 16 15 52 lbs 112 CTNS

      PLS-6616 6” x 6” 16 25 16 lbs 105 CTNS

      PLS-6916 6” x 9” 16 25 23 lbs N/A

      PLS-61216 6” x 12” 16 25 31 lbs 105 CTNS

      PLS-61816 6” x 18” 16 25 28 lbs 100 CTNS

      PLS-62416 6” x 24” 16 15 37 lbs N/A

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight Skid QTY

      PLS-100616 10” x 6” 16 25 26 lbs 80 CTNS

      PLS-100916 10” x 9” 16 25 39 lbs 60 CTNS

      PLS-101216 10”  x 12” 16 25 52 lbs 40 CTNS

      PLS-101816 10”  x 18” 16 25 47 lbs 40 CTNS

      PLS-102416 10”  x 24” 16 15 62 lbs 40 CTNS

FHA NAIL PLATES
10” Galvanized FHA Plate

Used to reinforce floor or ceiling joists that have been cut for 
pipes passing through a stud.
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Galvanized Mending Plate

Used to provide protection for pipes and 
wiring from nails or screws. 

      DMC 
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      MP-2.517.518 2-1/2” X 17-1/2” - 4 Hole 18 50 31 lbs

      MP-3918 3” x 9” - Mulit Hole 18 50 24 lbs

      MP-31818 3”  x 18” - Multi Hole 18 25 20 lbs

      MP-3.5618 3-1/2”  x 6” - Multi Hole 18 25 10 lbs

      MPS-3.5618 3-1/2”  x 6” - Self Nailing 18 25 10 lbs

      MP-3.51818 3-1/2”  x 18” - 4 Hole 18 25 23 lbs

      MP-5518 5” x 5” - Multi Hole 18 50 26 lbs

      MP-5718 5” x 7” - Multi Hole 18 50 25 lbs

      MP-5918 5” x 9” - Multi Hole 18 50 32 lbs

      MP-2.517.516 2-1/2” X 17-1/2” - 4 Hole 16 50 37 lbs

      MP-3916 3” x 9” - Mulit Hole 16 50 31 lbs

      MP-31816 3”  x 18” - Multi Hole 16 25 23 lbs

      MP-3.5616 3-1/2”  x 6” - 4 Hole 16 25 10 lbs

      MPS-3.5616 3-1/2”  x 6” - Self Nailing 16 25 10 lbs

      MP-3.51816 3-1/2”  x 18” - 4 Hole 16 25 29 lbs

      MP-5516 5” x 5” - Multi Hole 16 50 34 lbs

      MP-5716 5” x 7” - Multi Hole 16 50 32 lbs

      MP-5916 5” x 9” - Multi Hole 16 50 41 lbs

      MP-6616 6” x 6” - Multi Hole 16 50 30 lbs

      MP-6816 6” x 8” - Multi Hole 16 25 21 lbs

MENDING PLATES
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100 Hole Pattern Series - 1 hole on each end 
Available on 11/2” Plates ONLY

200 Hole Pattern Series - 4 Holes 
Available on 3” and 5” Plates

101

301

304

302

401

300 Hole Pattern Series - 6 Holes 
Available on 11/2” and 3” Plates

305

Available on 3” Plates

306

Available on 5” Plates

403

402

400 Hole Pattern Series - 8 Holes 
Available on 11/2” and 3” Plates

501 Hole Pattern - 5 holes on each end
Available on 10” Plates

501

203

102

Available on 3x6” Plates

404

Available on 3” Plates

Drawings are to show placement of specific hole patterns and are not to scale or dimension. 
Please contact Customer Service for a detailed print.

Hole Pattern Placement
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600 Hole Pattern Series -12 Holes
 Available on 11/2” and 3” Plates

602

604

Available on 3” Plates ONLY

605

Available on 3” Plates ONLY

606

Available on 31/2” Plates

607

Available on 5” Plates

611

Available on 5” Plates

610

Available on 5” Plates

801

800 Hole Pattern Series -16 Holes 
Available on 11/2”, 3” and 31/2” Plates

802

803

Available on 5” Plates

Additional Hole Patterns available upon request and are subject to a 
Minimum Order Quantity and longer lead-times. 

805

Available on 5x18” Plates ONLY

807

Available on 5x12” Plates ONLY

808

810

Available on 5x18” Plates ONLY
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1 HOLE - HEAVY DUTY 

Used to secure and support galvanized piping

Galvanized Pipe Straps

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      1H-50PS 1/2” 14 100 4 lbs

      1H-75PS 3/4” 14 100 10 lbs

2 HOLE - STANDARD DUTY

Used for securing pipe in light and heavy duty commercial 

applications. Secures piping around fitting to ensure against 

excessive vibration. 

Size is in reference to pipe OD. Visit www.dundeemfg.com for pipe 

specifications.

Galvanized Pipe Straps

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      GA-38PS 3/8” 24 200 1 lb

      GA-50PS 1/2” 24 100 2 lbs

      GA-75PS 3/4” 24 100 1 lb

      GA-100PS 1” 20 100 3 lbs

      GA-125PS 1-1/4” 20 50 3 lbs

      GA-150PS 1-1/2” 20 50 2 lbs

      GA-200PS 2” 20 50 2 lbs

      GA-250PS 2-1/2” 16 25 4 lbs

      GA-300PS 3” 16 10 4 lbs

      GA-400PS 4” 16 10 5 lbs
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HEAVY DUTY PIPE STRAPS

Used to anchor piping securely to floor or framing member.

Plain Steel

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      HDPS-50 1/2” 10 10 6 lbs

      HDPS-75 3/4” 10 10 6 lbs

      HDPS-100 1” 10 10 7 lbs

      HDPS-125 1-1/4” 10 10 7 lbs

      HDPS-150 1-1/2” 10 10 6 lbs

      HDPS-200 2” 10 10 7 lbs

      HDPS-250 2-1/2” 3 5 9 lbs

      HDPS-300 3” 3 5 10 lbs

      HDPS-400 4” 3 5 15 lbs

2 HOLE - STANDARD DUTY

Used to secure and support copper piping. Secures piping around 

fitting to ensure against excessive vibration.

SolId Copper Steel

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      CP-38PS 3/8” 24 200 1 lb

      CP-50PS 1/2” 24 100 1 lb

      CP-75PS 3/4” 24 100 1 lb

      CP-100PS 1” 24 100 2 lbs

2 HOLE - STANDARD DUTY

Used to secure and support copper piping. Secures piping around 

fitting to ensure against excessive vibration.

Copper Coated Steel

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      CC-38PS 3/8” 22 200 2 lbs

      CC-50PS 1/2” 22 100 1 lb

      CC-75PS 3/4” 22 100 1 lb

      CC-100PS 1” 22 100 3 lbs

      CC-125PS 1-1/4” 22 50 2 lbs

      CC-150PS 1-1/2” 22 50 2 lbs

      CC-200PS 2” 22 50 2 lbs
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HEAVY DUTY PIPE STRAPS

Secures piping around fitting to ensure against excessive 

vibration.

Zinc Plated

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      HDPZ-50 1/2” 10 10 6 lbs

      HDPZ-75 3/4” 10 10 6 lbs

      HDPZ-100 1” 10 10 7 lbs

      HDPZ-125 1-1/4” 10 10 7 lbs

      HDPZ-150 1-1/2” 10 10 6 lbs

      HDPZ-200 2” 10 10 7 lbs

      HDPZ-250 2-1/2” 3 5 9 lbs

      HDPZ-300 3” 3 5 10 lbs

      HDPZ-400 4” 3 5 15 lbs

HEAVY DUTY PIPE STRAPS

Used to anchor piping securely to floor or framing member. 

Stainless straps add additional protection against corrosion.                                                                      

Stainless Steel

      DMC Part No Size GA CTN QTY CTN Weight

      HDSS-50 1/2” 10 10 2 lbs

      HDSS-75 3/4” 10 10 2 lbs

      HDSS-100 1” 10 10 3 lbs

      HDSS-125 1-1/4” 10 10 3 lbs

      HDSS-150 1-1/2” 10 10 3 lbs

      HDSS-200 2” 10 10 4 lbs

      HDSS-250 2-1/2” 3 5 4 lbs

      HDSS-300 3” 3 5 5 lbs

      HDSS-400 4” 3 5 7 lbs
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PIPE HOOKS
Pipe Hooks

Used to hang pipes from floor joist and eliminate vibration. 

Also available in 4” and 8”

      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PHS-1/2-2-1/2-11 1/2” x 2-1/2” Plain Steel 11 100 2 lbs

      PHS-3/4-2-1/2-11 3/4” x 2-1/2” Plain Steel 11 100 2 lbs

      PHC-1/2-2-1/2-11 1/2” x 2-1/2” Copper Coated Steel 11 100 2 lbs

      PHC-3/4-2-1/2-11 3/4” x 2-1/2” Copper Coated Steel 11 100 2 lbs

      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PHS-1/2-6-11 1/2” x 6” Plain Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHS-3/4-6-11 3/4” x 6” Plain Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1-6-11 1” x 6” Plain Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1-1/4-6-11 1-1/4” x 6” Plain Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1-1/2-6-11 1-1/2” x 6” Plain Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1/2-6-9 1/2” x 6” Plain Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHS-3/4-6-9 3/4” x 6” Plain Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1-6-9 1” x 6” Plain Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1-1/4-6-9 1-1/4” x 6” Plain Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHS-1-1/2-6-9 1-1/2” x 6” Plain Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PHC-1/2-6-11 1/2” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHC-3/4-6-11 3/4” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1-6-11 1” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1-1/4-6-11 1-1/4” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1-1/2-6-11 1-1/2” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1/2-6-9 1/2” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHC-3/4-6-9 3/4” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1-6-9 1” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1-1/4-6-9 1-1/4” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHC-1-1/2-6-9 1-1/2” x 6” Copper Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs
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      DMC
      Part No

Description GA QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PHP-1/2-6-11 1/2” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHP-3/4-6-11 3/4” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1-6-11 1” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1-1/4-6-11 1-1/4” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1-1/2-6-11 1-1/2” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 11 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1/2-6-9 1/2” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHP-3/4-6-9 3/4” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1-6-9 1” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1-1/4-6-9 1-1/4” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs

      PHP-1-1/2-6-9 1-1/2” x 6” Plastic Coated Steel 9 50 2 lbs
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HALF CLAMP
Polyethylene

Constructed of high impact plastic and used to 

reduce vibration on piping.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PL-38HC 3/8” with Pre-loaded Nail 100 1 lb

      PL-50HC 1/2”  with Pre-loaded Nail 100 1 lb

      PL-75HC 3/4”  with Pre-loaded Nail 50 1 lb

      PL-100HC 1”  with Pre-loaded Nail 50 2 lbs
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2 HOLE CLAMP
Polyethylene

Eliminates noise due to pipe expansion & 

contraction. Ideal for isolating CPVC tubing from 

wood.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PL-50PC 1/2”  Split Design Pipe Strap 100 1 lb

      PL-75PC 3/4”  Split Design Pipe Strap 50 1 lb

      PL-100PC 1”  Split Design Pipe Strap 50 1 lb

      PL-125PC 1-/4”  Split Design Pipe Strap 25 1 lb

      PL-150PC 1-1/2”  Split Design Pipe Strap 25 1 lb

      PL-200PC 2”  Split Design Pipe Strap 25 2 lbs

FULL CLAMP
Polyethylene

Fast and easy to use; allows tube contraction and 

expansion.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PL-50FC 1/2”  with Pre-loaded Nail 100 1 lb

      PL-75FC 3/4”  with Pre-loaded Nail 50 1 lb

      PL-100FC 1”  with Pre-loaded Nail 50 2 lbs



Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC 
Products are made in the USA
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SUSPENSION CLAMP 
Polyethylene

Design allows for hard-to-reach installation & 

eliminates contact between pipe and framing.

      DMC 
      Part No

Description QTY per CTN CTN Weight

      PL-50SC 1/2”  Split Design 100 1 lb

      PL-75SC 3/4”  Split Design 50 1 lb

      PL-100SC 1”  Split Design 50 1 lb

      PL-125SC 1-/4”  Split Design 25 1 lb

      PL-150SC 1-1/2”  Split Design 25 1 lb

      PL-200SC 2”  Split Design 25 2 lbs



SWIVEL RINGS
Iron Pipe Swivel Ring Hangers

SIZE RANGE: 1/2” through 2” pipe sizes

MATERIAL: Pre-galvanized Carbon Steel with a Zinc 

Electroplate insert nut

FINISH: Pre-Galvanized.

ORDERING: Specify rod size; finish; and model number 

and pipe size.

APPROVALS: UL Listing and FM Approved. Complies 

with Federal Specification WWH-171 (Type 10) and 

Manufacturers Standardization Society SP-69 (Type 10) 

and NFPA standards for reduced rod sizes.

FUNCTION: Design and recommended for the 

suspension of non-Insulated stationary pipe lines. The 

hanger may be Installed prior to the erection of piping 

and also allows for vertical adjustment after installation.

Part
Number

Pinch Sz: 
inch

A B C D E Max 
Load

Approx. Weight 
Per 100 pcs

Carton 
Quantity

300-204 1/2” 3/8” 2 1/2” 1 1/2” 3” 1 1/8” 400 8 100

300-206 3/4” 3/8” 2 5/8” 1 3/4” 3 1/8” 1 1/8” 400 9 100

300-210 1” 3/8” 2 3/4” 1 7/8” 3 3/8” 1 1/8” 400 10 100

300-212 1 1/4” 3/8” 2 7/8” 2 1/8” 3 3/4” 1 1/8” 400 11 100

300-214 1 1/2” 3/8” 3” 2 1/4” 4” 1 1/8” 400 13 100

300-220 2” 3/8” 3 3/8” 2 1/2” 4 5/8” 1 1/8” 400 14 100

LARGE SWIVEL RINGS

SIZE RANGE: 2 1/2” through 8” pipe sizes.

MATERIAL: Pre-galvanized Carbon Steel with a Zinc Electroplate insert nut

FINISH: Pre-Galvanized.

ORDERING: Specify rod size; finish; and model number and pipe size.

APPROVALS: UL Listing and FM Approved. Complies with Federal Specification WWH-171E (Type 10) and A-A-1192A (Type 10) 

and Manufacturers Standardization Society SP-69 (Type 10) and NFPA standards for reduced rod sizes.

FUNCTION: Design and recommended for the suspension of non-insulated stationary pipe lines. The hanger maybe installed 

prior to the erection of piping and also allows for vertical adjustment after installation.

Large Iron Pipe Swivel Ring Hangers

Part
Number

Pinch 
Sz: inch

A B C D E Max 
Load

Approx. 
Weight Per 

100 pcs

Carton 
Quantity

304-224 2 1/2” 3/8” 3 7/8” 3 1/8” 5 3/8” 1 1/8” 400 8 100

304-230 3” 3/8” 4 1/2” 3 5/8” 6 1/4” 1 1/8” 400 9 100

304-240 4” 3/8” 5” 4 1/8” 7 1/4” 1 1/8” 400 10 100

304-250 5” 1/2” 5 3/4” 4 1/4” 8 1/2” 1 1/8” 400 11 100

304-260 6” 1/2” 6 3/4” 5 1/8” 10 1/8” 1 1/8” 400 13 100

304-280 8” 1/2” 7 7/8” 7” 12 1/4” 1 1/8” 400 14 100
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LIGHT DUTY CLEVIS HANGERS
Light Duty Clevis Hanger

SIZE RANGE: 1/2” through 4” pipe sizes.

MATERIAL: Carbon Steel

FINISH: Black.

ORDERING: Specify pipe size; finish; and model 

number.

APPROVALS: Complies with Federal Specification 

WW-H-171 (Type 1) and Manufacturers 

Standardization Society MSS-69 (Type 1).

FUNCTION: Recommended for the suspension of 

non-insulated stationary pipe lines.

ALSO AVAILABLE IN: Electro-Plated Zinc or Hot 

Dipped Galvanized.

Part
Number

Pinch 
Sz: inch

A B C D E F H Max 
Load

Approx. 
Weight 
Per 100 

pcs

Carton 
Quantity

407-104 1/2” 3/8” 1 1/2” 2 1/2” 3 1/2” 1/4” 1 3/16” 3/4” 600 9 100

407-106 3/4” 3/8” 1 5/8” 2 5/8” 3 1/2” 1/4” 1 3/16” 1 1/4” 600 9 100

407-110 1” 3/8” 1 3/4” 2 3/4” 3 1/2” 1/4” 1 3/16” 1 1/2” 600 10 100

407-112 1 1/4” 3/8” 1 7/8” 2 7/8” 3 5/8” 1/4” 1 3/16” 1 3/4” 600 11 100

407-114 1 1/2” 3/8” 2” 3” 4” 1/4” 1 3/16” 2” 600 12 100

407-120 2” 3/8” 2 3/8” 3 3/8” 4 3/4” 1/4” 15/16” “2 1/2” 600 14 100

407-124 2 1/2” 1/2” 3” 4” 5 1/2” 3/8” 1 3/4” 3 1/4” 1100 30 50

407-130 3” 1/2” 3 5/8” 4 5/8” 6” 3/8” 1 3 3/4” 1100 32 50

407-140 4” 5/8” 4 1/4” 5 1/4” 7 1/2” 3/8” 1 3/16” 4 7/8” 1400 44 25
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STANDARD DUTY CLEVIS
Standard Duty Clevis Hanger

SIZE RANGE: 1/2” through 36” pipe sizes.
MATERIAL: Carbon Steel
FINISH: Black.
ORDERING: Specify pipe size; f inish; and 
model number.
APPROVALS: UL Listed and FM Approved 
(3/4” through 8” only). Complies with Federal 
Specif ication WW-H-171 (Type 12) and 
Manufacturers Standardization Society MSS-
69 (Type 1).
FUNCTION: Recommended for the 
suspension of non-insulated stationary pipe 
lines.
ALSO AVAILABLE IN: Electro-Plated Zinc, Hot 
Dipped Galvanized or Stainless Steel.

Part
Number

Pinch 
Sz: inch

A B C D E Max Load Approx. Weight 
Per 100 pcs

Carton 
Quantity

404-104 1/2” 3/8” 1/2” 1 7/8” 2 3/8” 1/2” 600 37 100

404-106 3/4” 3/8” 5/8” 2 1/8” 2 3/4” 5/8” 600 38 100

404-110 1” 3/8” 3/4” 2 1/4” 2 7/8” 3/4” 600 39 100

404-112 1 1/4” 3/8” 2” 2 7/8” 3 3/4” 1 1/8” 600 40 100

404-114 1 1/2” 3/8” 2 1/16” 2 3/4” 3 3/4” 1” 600 44 100

404-120 2” 3/8” 2 5/16” 3 1/2” 4 3/4” 1 1/8” 600 52 100

404-124 2 1/2” 1/2” 2 3/8” 4 1/2” 6” 1 3/8” 1100 108 50

404-130 3” 1/2” 2 7/8” 4 1/2” 6 1/4” 1 3/8” 1100 120 50

404-134 3 1/2” 1/2” 3 3/8” 4 7/8” 6 7/8” 1 1/2” 1100 128 50

404-140 4” 5/8” 3 5/8” 5 3/8” 7 3/4” 1 1/2” 1400 184 25
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IRON PIPE RISER CLAMP
Iron Pipe Riser Clamp

SIZE RANGE: 1/2” through 12” pipe size.
MATERIAL: Carbon Steel
FINISH: Black.
ORDERING: Specify pipe size; finish; and 
model number.
APPROVALS: Complies with Federal 
Specification WW-H-171 (Type 8) and 
Manufacturers Standardization Society MSS-
SP-69 (Type 8).
FUNCTIONS: Recommended for supporting 
and stabilizing vertical pipe runs.
ALSO AVAILABLE IN: Electro-Plated Zinc, 
Hot Dipped Galvanized or Stainless Steel.

Part Number Pipe Sz: inch A B Max Load Approx. Weight Per 100 pcs Carton Quantity

500-104 1/2” 8.340” 4” 255 121 25

500-106 3/4” 8.550” 4” 255 130 25

500-110 1” 8.815” 4” 255 134 25

500-112 1 1/4” 9.160” 4” 255 142 25

500-114 1 1/2” 9.400” 4” 255 150 25

500-120 2” 9.875” 4” 255 160 25

500-124 2 1/2” 10.625” 4” 390 190 25

500-130 3” 11.250” 4” 530 245 20

500-140 4” 12.500” 4” 810 310 -

500-150 5” 13.563” 4” 1160 350 -

500-160 6” 14.625” 4” 1570 380 -
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ONE-HOLE WRAP AROUND STRAP
CPVC One-Hole Wrap Around Strap

SIZE RANGE: 3/4” through 2” pipe sizes.
MATERIAL: Pre-galvanized carbon Steel 
G-90.
FINISH: Pre-galvanized.
ORDERING: Specify pipe size and model 
number.
APPROVALS: Underwriter’s Laboratories 
approved for the support of CPVC piping.
FUNCTION: Design to support or restraint 
when installed with the tabs in the up or 
down position. It may also be used on top of 
a beam as a guide. It is not recommended 
for use underneath a beam as a ceiling type 
hanger.

Part
Number

Pinch 
Sz: inch

A B C D Material Approx. 
Weight Per 

100 pcs

Carton 
Quantity

624-206 3/4” 7/32” 1 1/2” 2 1/2” 1.050” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 9 100

624-210 1” 7/32” 1 5/8” 2 7/8” 1.313” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 10 100

624-212 1 1/4” 7/32” 1 3/4” 3” 1.660” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 12 100

624-214 1 1/2” 7/32” 1 7/8” 3 3/8” 1.900” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 12 100

624-220 2” 7/32” 2” 3 3/4” 2.375” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 15 100

TWO-HOLE 90 DEGREE SIDE MOUNT STRAP
CPVC Two-Hole 90 Degree Side Mount Strap

SIZE RANGE: 3/4” through 2” pipe sizes.
MATERIAL: Pre-galvanized carbon Steel G-90.
FINISH: Pre-galvanized.
ORDERING: Specify pipe size and model number.
APPROVALS: Underwriter’s Laboratories approved for the support of CPVC 
piping.
FUNCTION: Design to support or restraint pipe from either a top or bottom 
beam installation. It can also help restrain an upward movement of the 
sprinkler head once activated.

Part 
Number

Pipe Sz: 
inch

A B D Material Approx. Weight 
Per 100 pcs

Carton 
Quantity

625-206 3/4” 7/32” 1 1/2” 1.050” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 100 9

625-210 1” 7/32” 1 1/2” 1.313” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 100 10

625-212 1 1/4” 7/32” 1 3/4” 1.660” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 100 11

625-214 1 1/2” 7/32” 1 7/8” 1.900” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 100 12

625-220 2” 7/32” 2” 2.375” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 100 13
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CPVC STAND-OFF HANGER
CPVC Stand-Off Hanger

SIZE RANGE: 3/4” through 2” pipe sizes.
ORDERING: Specify size and model number.

Part Number Wt. /Ea. Net Size Inch Box Quantity

627-206 .08 .56 3/4” 100

627-210 .09 .58 1” 100

627-212 .11 .61 1 1/4” 100

627-214 .16 .67 1 1/2” 100

627-220 .11 .71 2” 50

TWO-HOLE CPVC STRAP
Two-Hole CPVC Strap

SIZE RANGE: 3/4” through 2” pipe sizes.
MATERIAL: Pre-galvanized carbon Steel G-90.
FINISH: Pre-galvanized.
ORDERING: Specify pipe size and model number.
APPROVALS: Underwriter’s Laboratories approved for 
the support of CPVC piping.
FUNCTION: Design to support or restraint when 
installed with the tabs in the up or down position. It 
may also be used on top of a beam as a guide. It is not 
recommended for use underneath a beam as a ceiling 
type hanger.

Part
Number

Pinch Sz: 
inch

A B D Material Approx. Weight 
Per 100 pcs

Carton 
Quantity

623-206 3/4” 3.310” 2.400” 1.050” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 9 100

623-210 1” 3.550” 2.640” 1.313” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 12 100

623-212 1 1/4” 3.925” 3.010” 1.660” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 12 100

623-214 1 1/2” 4.185” 3.265” 1.900” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 12 100

623-220 2” 4.575” 3.665” 2.375” 20 ga. x 1 1/8” 15 100
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TOP BEAM CLAMP
SilverHawk 103 Series Top Beam Clamp #103-101S

Categories: Pipe Clamps for O.D Tubing, SilverHawk Series 103 
Top Beam Clamp
SIZE RANGE: 3/8” rod sizes.
MATERIAL: Cold rolled steel with a plated hardened cup point 
set screw and lock nut.
FINISH: Electro-plated zinc
ORDERING: Specify 103-101S SilverHawk
INSTALLATION: Must install in an upright position.Torque Value 
= 60 in-lbsWhen a torque wrench is not available, the setscrew 
should be tightened so it contacts the I-beam and then add an 
additional 1/4 to 1/2 turn.

Product Information Details

A 3/4”

B 1 3/16”

C 1 5/8”

D 17/32”

E 3/4”

F 3/8”

G 15/16”

Approx. Weight per 100 (pcs.) 20 lbs.

Max. Recommended Load 400 lbs.

Carton Quantity 100
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UNIVERSAL BEAM CLAMP
Series 100 Universal Beam Clamp

Recommended for attaching hanger rod to top or bottom flange of 

a beam or bar joist, where the thickness of a joist of flange doesn’t 

not exceed 3/4 inch. The open back design permits rod adjustment.

SIZE RANGE: 3/8″ through 7/8″ rod sizes.
MATERIAL: Malleable iron casting with a hardened cup point set 
screw and lock nut.
FINISH: Black.
ORDERING: Specify rod size; f inish; and model number.
APPROVALS: UL Listed for top or bottom of Beam. FM 
Approved for NFPA 13, maximum rated pipe size. Complies with 
Manufacturers Standardization Society SP-69 (Type 19 & 23).
FUNCTION: Recommended for attaching hanger rod to top or 
bottom flange of a beam or bar joist, where the thickness of a joist 
or flange does not exceed 3/4 inch. The open back design permits 
rod adjustment.
INSTALLATION: Must install in an upright position.
ALSO AVAILABLE IN: Electro-Plated Zinc and 304 Stainless Steel

Item# A B C D E F G Approx Weight 

Per 100 pcs.

Carton QTY Max Rec. Load

103-101 3/8” 1” 1 1/2” 1/2” 1” 3/4” 7/8” 33 100 400 lbs

104-101 1/2” 1” 1 1/2” 1/2” 1” 3/4” 7/8” 33 100 500 lbs

105-101 5/8” 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1/2” 1” 3/4” 1” 22 50 600 lbs

106-101 3/4” 1 7/8” 1 3/4” 5/8” 1 3/8” 3/4” 1 1/4” 88 50 800 lbs

107-101 7/8” 2” 1 3/4” 5/8” 1 1/2” 3/4” 1 1/4” 79 25 1200 lbs
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Terms and Conditions:
The following terms and conditions apply to all approved customers. Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC will qualify or disqualify 

a customer based on certain due diligence. We reserve the right to change the Terms and Conditions at our sole discretion. If there is 

a change in the performance of the account, Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC reserves the right to change the payment terms at 

its sole discretion at any time.

How to Order:
Call (734) 529-2540 and speak to a customer service representative to obtain pricing. Inquiries or purchase orders can be 

emailed to orders@dundeemfg.com or faxed to (734) 529-3583.

Credit Terms:
All approved credit terms will be Net 30 days. Discounts can be offered on an account-by-account basis. Please contact your 

local Sales Representative or visit our website at www.dundeemfg.com to download the Credit Application and email it to 

csr@dundeemfg.com or fax it to (734) 529-3583.

Past Due: 
Any account that exceeds (60) days will be subject to a late fee of 1.5% per month finance charge. Dundee Manufacturing 

Company LLC reserves the right to modify terms in the event of a default or original payment terms are not met.

Pricing: 
Orders over $15,000 NET can qualify for discounted pricing. Please contact customer service at csr@dundeemfg.com to 

receive a special quote. *All Prices are subject to change without notice.

Minimum Order Policy: 
A minimum order of $100 net is required. Orders must be placed in full carton quantities, as we do not break cartons. 

Transportation charges are excluded.

Prepaid Freight Policy: 
Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC will pay full freight to a single destination within Zone 1 (Michigan, Ohio, Indiana, Illinois, 

West Virginia, Pennsylvania, Kentucky, and South of Green Bay, Wisconsin), on orders exceeding $1250.00 NET.  Dundee 

Manufacturing Company will pay full freight to a single destination with Zone 2 which includes all states East of the Mississippi 

River (excluding Zone 1), on orders exceeding $1500.00 NET. Dundee Manufacturing Company will allow a 5% discount for 

customer pick-up on orders totalling at least $1250.00 NET. *Contact Customer Service to determine the FFA in your area. 

International Shipping:
Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC does provide international shipping; however, all shipments will be FOB Dundee, 

Michigan. Customer is responsible for all freight and customs charges that may occur. All international orders will be subject 

to extended lead-time due to customs and transit time. Customer will need to provide any and all necessary custom forms for 

shipment to be delivered into the country. 

Lead-Times and Order Changes: 
All orders that are submitted after 11:00am will be processed on the following business day. Dundee Manufacturing Company 

strives to ship stock orders within 24-48 hours. Non-stock items and large stock orders will require additional lead-time, to be 

determined at time of order. 

We reserve the right to increase orders to meet our standard carton quantity. We make every effort to abide by your 

instructions, however any changes made to a Purchase Order that has been confirmed could require additional lead-time 



and/or fees.

Weight Variance: 
The weights are approximate due to the range of thickness on the steel. All Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC weights are 

considered final.

Shipping Discrepancies and Defective Material: 
Any damage to a shipment of product must be reported when receiving the shipment. Within 10 days from the time the 

shipment was received, the customer is required to give written notice to Dundee Manufacturing Company of any claim that 

the shipment is unacceptable. If the goods are defective, pictures are required with the written notice. Any material which 

proves to be defective will be replaced at no charge. Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC is limited to actual replacement of 

product involved and accepts no responsibility for labor or kindred claims.

Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC will not be responsible for any shipping errors after 10 business days from shipment 

receipt. Orders that ship Collect will be the sole responsibility of the customer. The customer must file any damage or 

shortage claim with the carrier. Dundee Manufacturing is not responsible for any damage or shortage due to third party 

carrier. 

Return Policy:
Returned material will not be accepted without written permission and a Return Goods Authorization (RGA) number assigned 

by customer service. All claims must be sent to customer service at csr@dundeemfg.com. Returned material will not be 

accepted beyond 6 months. Products that are returned without an RGA number, damaged or in any other condition that it 

was shipped will be refused. Returned material MUST be shipped in the original, undamaged packaging. The RGA is valid 

for 30 days after issue date. Any material authorized for return will be subject to a 15% restocking fee. The customer will be 

responsible for all freight charges that may occur during the process of returning material. Dundee Manufacturing reserves 

the right to alter the Return Policy at any time. 

Liability of Use:
Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC is not liable for any damages or injury that may occur due to improper installation or 

use of the product. This includes, but is not limited to, the attempt to utilize the material under conditions that exceed the 

designed capabilities or intended use.

WARRANTY:
Dundee Manufacturing Company LLC warrants product(s) to be without defect, in material or workmanship, for one year from 

date of shipment, provided all applicable Federal, State and Local laws, rules, regulations, building standards and codes are 

applied during installation. Dundee Manufacturing will replace any product(s) that appears to be defective in material and/or 

workmanship and is covered by the warranty. 

Warrant will be effective:

(1) product was installed in accordance of supplied instruction or residential/commercial use practices that are approved by existing 

Federal, State and Local building laws, rules, regulations, building standards and codes. (2) product has not been misused or damaged 

through improper care and does not show signs of rust, corrosion, degradation or any other internal/external damage. (3) product has 

not been modified, altered or repaired by any 3rd Party company aside from Dundee Manufacturing Company. (4) product was approved 

during inspection after installation. (5) product was not altered or damaged by uncontrollable, outside influence or natural causes. Dundee 

Manufacturing is not responsible for any installation, removal of product or additional cost incurred for any maintenance, inspection or re-

instalment of product due to natural wear and tear and is not covered under warranty. Dundee Manufacturing reserves the right to modify 

or improve any product. THIS WARRANTY EXCLUDES ALL OTHER WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. DMC MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTY 

CLAIMS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED OTHER THAN THE ABOVE EXPRESSED WARRANTY. 



107 Fairchild Drive, MI. Phone: +1 734.529.3583 Fax: +1 734.529.2540 Email: csr@dundeemfg.com Orders: orders@dundeemfg.com

CONTACT INFO
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